
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 87 EVA POL DE DIOS 09' 34'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 7 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 09' 42'' ALCALA 1,264
3 118 LAURA SANZ SEGOVIA 10' 10'' COMPLUTENSE 3,198
4 42 NATALIA DE MIGUEL GARCIA 10' 24'' COMPLUTENSE 4,660
5 101 MARTA MARIÑO FERNANDEZ 10' 30'' CARLOS III 5,858
6 97 REBECA CALVO MUÑOZ 11' 09'' AUTONOMA 8,165
7 96 MARTA MOTA PORTA 11' 13'' POLITECNICA 9,297
8 91 LOLA DOMINGUEZ GARCIA 12' 33'' AUTONOMA 12,957
9 100 MARIA VICTORIA SANCHEZ BARCO 12' 37'' CARLOS III 14,099
10 99 ESTHER SANCHEZ BARCO 12' 42'' CARLOS III 15,264
11 126 AMAYA ALVAREZ MORETA 12' 46'' COMPLUTENSE 16,396
12 29 SOFIA GONZALEZ WARLETA 12' 54'' POLITECNICA 17,660
13 132 ELENA RODRIGUEZ HERRERO 14' 18'' POLITECNICA 21,462
14 68 MARIANA FERNANDEZ DE PRADA ALFIN 14' 34'' COMILLAS 23,000
15 3 LORENA RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ 15' 22'' COMPLUTENSE 25,594
16 79 MARIA DA LUZ LEAL DA COSTA BASTOS 15' 24'' COMPLUTENSE 26,660
17 2 ALICIA TORRES SASTRE 16' 30'' COMPLUTENSE 29,858
18 86 MARIA ISABEL TALLON IBORRA 17' 49'' COMPLUTENSE 33,495

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 87 EVA POL DE DIOS 09' 34'' COMPLUTENSE
3 118 LAURA SANZ SEGOVIA 10' 10'' COMPLUTENSE
4 42 NATALIA DE MIGUEL GARCIA 10' 24'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
5 101 MARTA MARIÑO FERNANDEZ 10' 30'' CARLOS III
9 100 MARIA VICTORIA SANCHEZ BARCO 12' 37'' CARLOS III
10 99 ESTHER SANCHEZ BARCO 12' 42'' CARLOS III

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
7 96 MARTA MOTA PORTA 11' 13'' POLITECNICA
12 29 SOFIA GONZALEZ WARLETA 12' 54'' POLITECNICA
13 132 ELENA RODRIGUEZ HERRERO 14' 18'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 87 EVA POL DE DIOS 09' 34'' COMPLUTENSE
2 7 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 09' 42'' ALCALA
3 118 LAURA SANZ SEGOVIA 10' 10'' COMPLUTENSE
4 42 NATALIA DE MIGUEL GARCIA 10' 24'' COMPLUTENSE
5 101 MARTA MARIÑO FERNANDEZ 10' 30'' CARLOS III
6 97 REBECA CALVO MUÑOZ 11' 09'' AUTONOMA
7 96 MARTA MOTA PORTA 11' 13'' POLITECNICA
8 91 LOLA DOMINGUEZ GARCIA 12' 33'' AUTONOMA
9 100 MARIA VICTORIA SANCHEZ BARCO 12' 37'' CARLOS III
10 99 ESTHER SANCHEZ BARCO 12' 42'' CARLOS III
11 126 AMAYA ALVAREZ MORETA 12' 46'' COMPLUTENSE
12 29 SOFIA GONZALEZ WARLETA 12' 54'' POLITECNICA
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1ª UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE, 8 PUNTOS

3ª UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA, 32 PUNTOS

2ª UNIVERSIDAD CARLOS III, 24 PUNTOS
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13 85 BEATRIZ GARCIA MORAIS 12' 55'' INDEPENDIENTES
14 132 ELENA RODRIGUEZ HERRERO 14' 18'' POLITECNICA
15 68 MARIANA FERNANDEZ DE PRADA ALFIN 14' 34'' COMILLAS
16 3 LORENA RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ 15' 22'' COMPLUTENSE
17 79 MARIA DA LUZ LEAL DA COSTA BASTOS 15' 24'' COMPLUTENSE
18 2 ALICIA TORRES SASTRE 16' 30'' COMPLUTENSE
19 86 MARIA ISABEL TALLON IBORRA 17' 49'' COMPLUTENSE
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